Anexo VIII
Relação da faixa etária com os motivos de ausência



	
	Acidente de trabalho
	Encargos familiares
	Assuntos particulares
	Férias
	Greves
	Licença de Maternidade e Paternidade
	Saúde

	1 : Faixa Etária = 20-30
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1

	2 : Faixa Etária = 31-40
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	3

	3 : Faixa Etária = 41-50
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1

	4 : Faixa Etária = 51-60
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	5





